
 

 

 

NONS 

                 SAMEDI              DIMANCHE 

CATEGORIE 80 122 
DISTANCE 
20 30 40 50 
60 70 80 MATIN 

APRES 
MIDI 

MATIN APRES MIDI 

1 EDGARD  X   S1 CO 122 50 

2 CLAUDE  X   S3 122 50 

3 GILLES  X   S3 122 50 

4 PATRICK  X   S3 122 50 

5 
CHRISTOPHE 

  X X S1 80 50 

6 THOMAS   X X S2 122 70 

7 DAVID   X X S2 122 70 

8 ERIC  X   S3 122 50 

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        
 

INSCRIPTION TAE 

LIEU : CR CARPIQUET 

DATES : 28-29 JUIN DATE LIMITE INSCRIPTION : 

                14 JUIN 


